● 	 Accent Lighting
●	 Museums and Galleries
● 	 Decorative Lighting
●	 Restaurants
●	 Track Lighting
●	 Display Lighting
MR-16 LAMPS with
FROSTED FRONT GLASS

use with all low voltage USHIO GU5.3 based MR-16
lamps. The metal clips secure the lamp firmly into the
socket. Use Ordering Code 1002142
Softline™ lamps are manufactured under
ISO 9001 guidelines ensuring quality and
security for the purchaser
	 20	 1003284	 JR12V-20W/FL30/FG/SFT	 12	 45.2	 2950	 30O	 400	 4000
	 35	 1003285	 JR12V-35W/FL30/FG/SFT	 12	 45.2	 2950	 30O	 700	 4000
	 50	 1003286	 JR12V-50W/FL30/FG/SFT	 12	 45.2	 2950	 30O	 1200	 4000
	 75	 1003287	 JR12V-75W/FL30/FG/SFT	 12	 45.2	 2950	 30O	 1600	 3500
	 	 Ushio	 Ushio	 	 Dimension	 Color	 Beam	 Luminous	 Avg
	 Watts	 Ordering	 Lamp Code	  Voltage	 MOL	 Temp	 Angle	 Intensity	 Life
	 (W)	 Code	 	 (V)	 (mm)	 (K)	 	 (cd)	 (h)
65